w w w . t n b . c aE58
Nylon Flexible Conduit SystemsPMA ®
Temperature range: -40° C to 105° C;
Short term to 160° C
Content of delivery:
Flange part, fixation clamps (including two
screws), conduit seal (NVN3), flange seal
(FGO4 or FGO4/01)

•  Vibration-proof connection to
PMAFLEX® conduits
•  High conduit pullout strength
•  Ingress protection: IP68, IP69K
•  Very good chemical properties
•  Free from halogens and cadmium
•  If the application temperature is above
70° C, we recommend using an additional
internal conduit support sleeve (BES)
Cat. No.
Black
Fits to
NW
Dimensions
Width (mm) Height (mm) Depth (mm)
BGGV-56 56 82.0 97.0 42.0
BGGV-70 70 97.0 114.0 48.0
BGGV-95 95 126.0 146.0 53.0
Cat. No.
Black
Fits to
NW
Dimensions
Width (mm) Height (mm) Depth (mm)
BGOV-56 56 82.0 97.0 101.0
BGOV-70 70 97.0 114.0 115.0
BGOV-95 95 126.0 146.0 151.0
w w w . t n b . c a E59
Nylon Flexible Conduit SystemsPMA ®
Temperature range: -40° C to 105° C;
Short term to 160° C

•  Vibration-proof connection to
PMAFLEX® conduits
•  High conduit pullout strength
•  Ingress protection: IP50 (IP65 with
conduit seal ring)
•  Very good chemical properties
•  Free from halogens and cadmium
Cat. No.
Black
Cat. No.
Grey
Fits to
NW
Dimensions
Width (mm) Height (mm) Depth (mm)
BGG-56 SGG-56 56 82.0 97.0 42.0
BGG-70 SGG-70 70 97.0 114.0 48.0
BGG-95 SGG-95 95 126.0 146.0 53.0
BGG-125 SGG-125 125 — 194.0 79.0
Cat. No.
Black
Cat. No.
Grey
Fits to
NW
Dimensions
Width (mm) Height (mm) Depth (mm)
BGO-56 SGO-56 56 82.0 97.0 101.0
BGO-70 SGO-70 70 97.0 114.0 115.0
BGO-95 SGO-95 95 126.0 146.0 149   .0
w w w . t n b . c aE60
Nylon Flexible Conduit SystemsPMA ®
Temperature range: -40° C to 105° C;
Short term to 160° C

Black
Cat. No.
Grey
Conduit Size
NW
Conduit Size
Metric
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat./DYN
Radius (mm)
PU
Meter
PCLG-56B PCLG-56S 56 68  56.3  67.2 130/_ 30
PCLG-70B PCLG-70S 70 80  67.5  80.0 160/_ 30/10
PCLG-95B PCLG-95S 95 106  91.5 106.0 210/_ 30/10
PCLG-125B PCLG-125S 125 146 126.5 146.5 450/_ 6
PIHG-56B PIHG-56S 56 68  56.3  67.2 110/270 30
PIHG-70B PIHG-70S 70 80  67.2  79.6 150/350 30/10
PIHG-95B PIHG-95S 95 106  91.3 106.0 170/450 30/10
PIHG-125B PIHG-125S 125 146 126.5 146.5 350/4  80 20
VOHG-56B VOHG-56S 56 68  55.5  67.2 135/_ 30
VOHG-70B VOHG-70S 70 80  67.0  80.0 200/_ 10
VOHG-95B VOHG-95S 95 106  90.5 106.0 300/_ 10
VOHG-125B VOHG-125S 125 146 126.0 146.5 480/_ 6
VCSG-56B VCSG-56S 56 68  56.1  67.2 150/_ 30
VCSG-70B VCSG-70S 70 80  66.5  80.0 200/_ 10
VCSG-95B VCSG-95S 95 106  91.0 106.0 300/_ 10
PCSG-56B PCSG-56S 56 68  56.1  67.2 130/280 30

installation.
Cat. No.
Black
Conduit Size
NW
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius* (mm)
PU
Meter
PACOF-07B 07 5.6 10.0 30
50
PACOF-10B 10 8.5 12.8 33
PACOF-12B 12 11.0 15.6 35
PACOF-17B 17 15.5 21.1 45
PACOF-23B 23 22.1 28.4 70
PACOF-29B 29 27.2 34.5 120
PACOF-36B 36 32.0 42.4 145
30
PACOF-48B 48 43.9 54.1 150
PACOF-70B 70 62.0 79.0 190 10
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: PACOF-07B.50
Cat. No.
Black
Conduit Size
NW
Inside
Diameter (mm)
Outside
Diameter (mm)
Stat.
Radius* (mm)
PU
Meter
PPCOF-07B 07 5.6 10.0 25
50
PPCOF-10B 10 8.5 12.8 28
PPCOF-12B 12 11.0 15.6 35
PPCOF-17B 17 15.1 21.1 45
PPCOF-23B 23 22.1 28.4 60
PPCOF-29B 29 26.6 34.5 100
PPCOF-36B 36 31.8 42.4 120 30PPCOF-48B 48 43.9 54.1 140
PPCOF-70B 70 60.5 78.0 200 10
For actual cat. number, add PU METER at the end. Example: PPCOF-07B.50
•  Use in machine building and plant
construction
•  Specially modified polyamide 6

Cat. No.
Grey
Fits to Conduit Size Dimensions
Width (mm)
Fixing
ScrewNW Metric
BGH-56 SGH-56 56 63 26.0
(2) M8BGH-70 SGH-70 70 80 30.0
BGH-95 SGH-95 95 106 30.0
Cat. No.
Black
Fits to
NW
Dimensions
Width (mm) Height (mm) Depth (mm)
SGS-36 36 80.0 48.0 19.0SGS-48 48 94.0 58.0
SGS-56 56 118.0 72.0
24.0SGS-70 70 130.0 85.0
SGS-95 95 156.0 110.0
SGS-125 125 200.0 152.0
Cat. No.
Black
Fits to
NW